Industrial Chassis
Features
IPC-6606/6608 6/8-Slot Desktop/Wallmount Chassis
 � Supports 6/8-slot PICMG 1.0 / PICMG 1.3 backplane
 � Shockproof drive bay for 5.25" ODD and 3.5" HDD
 � Two front access USB ports
 � Bidirectional to mount chassis on wall or workbench
 � Easily-maintained system fan and filter

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
IPC-6606/6608
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Wattage Backplane Switch
IPC-6606
IPC-6606BP-25BE PS8-250ATX-ZE 250W - AT
IPC-6606BP-30CE PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W - ATX
IPC-6606P3-25BE PS8-250ATX-ZE 250W PCA-6106P3-0D2E AT
IPC-6606P3-30CE PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W PCA-6106P3-0D2E ATX
IPC-6608
IPC-6608BP-25BE PS8-250ATX-ZE 250W - ATX
IPC-6608BP-30CE PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W - ATX
InstallationDimensions Unit: mm [inch] Unit: mm [inch]
IPC-6606 IPC-6606
IPC-6608
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
IPC-DT-3120E Mobile rack for converting a 3.5" drive bay to dual 2.5" SATA
HDD trays
IPC-DT-5230E Mobile rack for converting dual 5.25" drive bays to three
3.5" SATA HDD trays
152.5[6.00] 152.5[6.00]
34
5[